
Contract No.  TE-231 $75/Spec ** $20/1st Class Mail
2 MILLION GALLON POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANK                    Advertise: 3/8/24
PORT EWEN WATER DISTRICT
TOWN OF ESOPUS, NY  BID - Wednesday, April 3, 2024 - 10:00 AM

Pre-Bid Conference - Wednesday, March 20, 2024 - 10:00 AM
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: $3 - 3.5 Million

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

1

2
1d

DIGITAL

Karen Tobias

Arold Construction Co., Inc.

51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd.

Kingston, NY 12580

1-845-336-8753

karen.tobias@arold.us

3/8/24

2d
DIGITAL

Megan Pasinski

Statewide Aquastore, Inc.

6010 Drott Drive

East Syracuse, NY 13057

1-315-433-2782

megan@statewideaquastore.com

3/8/24

3d
DIGITAL

Liam Radigan

Gallo Construction

50 Lincoln Avenue

Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354

lradigan@galloc.com

3/8/24

4d

DIGITAL

Venkatesh Siva

Blackridge Research & Consulting

4041 W Hollow Creek Drive

Peoria, IL 61615

1-917-993-7467

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

3/11/24

5d
DIGITAL

Donald Kiernan

361 River Road

Ulster Park, NY 12487

1-845-532-3380

dkiernan361@gmail.com

3/10/24

6d
DIGITAL

Lonnie Nilsen

Schmidts Wholesale, Inc

150 Jefferson Street

Monticello, NY 12701

1-845-701-8029

lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

3/11/24

7d

DIGITAL

Britt Pellerin

W.M. Schultz Construction

831 Route 67 Curtis Ind Park 28A

Ballston Spa, NY 12020

1-518-885-0060

bpellerin@wmschultz.com 3/13/24
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8d

DIGITAL

Brittney Cioffi

TAM Enterprises, Inc.

114 Harley Road

Goshen, NY 10924

1-845-294-8882 (P)

1-845-294-8883 (F)

brittney@tamenterprises.com

3/18/24

9d

DIGITAL

Dustin Henry

AES

6 Airline Drive

Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961

dhenry@eca.org

3/19/24

10d

DIGITAL

Stephen Cooper

Core & Main

650 Sheafe Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4900

stephen.cooper@coreandmain.com

3/19/24

11d

DIGITAL

Evan Paton

Paton & Son Excavating and
Landscaping LLLC

169 John Joy Road

Woodstock, NY 12498

1-845-750-4440

evanrpaton@gmail.com

3/19/24

12d

DIGITAL

Travis DiStasi

Core & Main

650 Sheaf Road

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909

travis.distasi@coreandmain.com

3/25/24

13d

DIGITAL

Eric Vanalstyne

Atlantic Testing Laboratories

22 Corporate Drive

Clifton Park NY 12065

1-518-383-9144

evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

3/26/24

14d

DIGITAL

Robert Sciano

Chicago Bridge & Iron

24 Reads Way

New Castle, DE 19806

1-346-297-3148

robert.sciano@mcdermott.com

3/26/24

15d

DIGITAL

Charles Merritt Jr

Merritt Construction Inc

6 Staghorn Drive

Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-246-2138 (P)

1-845-247-9362 (F)

kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

3/2724
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16d

DIGITAL

Josh Moore

E.J. Prescott, Inc.

198 Ushers Road

Round Lake, NY 12151

1-207-458-5095

josh.moore@ejprescott.com

3/27/24

17d

DIGITAL

Ryan Graham

Atlantic Testing Laboratories

251 Upper North Road

Highland, NY 12525

1-845-391-9098

rgraham@atlantictesting.com

3/27/24

18d

DIGITAL

Gary Wolfe

CFS Steel Company

695 East 132nd Street

Bronx, NY 10454

1-518-265-6831

gwolfe@cfssteel.com

3/28/24

19d

DIGITAL

Bruce Cozad

Amstar of WNY Inc.

825 Rein Road

Cheektowaga, NY 14225

1-716-253-6601 (P)

1-716-204-9761 (F)

bcozad@amstarwny.com

3/28/24

20d

DIGITAL

21d

DIGITAL

22d

DIGITAL

23d

DIGITAL

mailto:josh.moore@ejprescott.com
mailto:rgraham@atlantictesting.com
mailto:gwolfe@cfssteel.com
mailto:bcozad@amstarwny.com


Contract No.  TE-231 $75/Spec ** $20/1st Class Mail
2 MILLION GALLON POTABLE WATER STORAGE TANK                    Advertise: 3/8/24
PORT EWEN WATER DISTRICT
TOWN OF ESOPUS, NY  BID - Wednesday, April 3, 2024 - 10:00 AM

Pre-Bid Conference - Wednesday, March 20, 2024 - 10:00 AM
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE: $3 - 3.5 Million

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax, & E-mail Date

24d

DIGITAL

25d

DIGITAL

26d

DIGITAL

27d

DIGITAL

28d

DIGITAL

29d

DIGITAL

30d

DIGITAL

31d

DIGITAL
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DIGITAL
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DIGITAL
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